. M

Tlam

Ipm

2pm

2:30pm

2:50pm

3:10pm

3:45pm

4:20pm

5:45pm

6:50pm

7:10pm

8pm

9:30pm

Mpm

¥, | HUNGAROFEST
>4l | TORONTO
oW 2025

Festival Opens
Opening Ceremony

Hungarian Folk Show
by Kodaly Ensemble and Rozmaring Folk Dance Ensemble &
Gyanta Banda

Dance Along
Rozmaring Folk Dance Ensemble & Gyanta Banda

Zither music concert
by Eszter Perl

Hungarian Rock Ballads
by Frigyes Tompa

Palotas Dance Performance
by Kodaly Ensemble

Platon Karataev
concert

Lilla Polyak & the Select Crew
concert

Dance Along
Kodaly Ensemble & Csédngdé Unchained

Keresztes lldiké
concert

Bohemian Betyars
concert

Don’t Stop the Queen
concert

Festival Closing Time

RN

)



