

		2020	
	11am	Festival Opens	
	1pm	Opening Ceremony	
	2pm	Hungarian Folk Show by Kodály Ensemble and Rozmaring Folk Dance Ensemble & Gyanta Banda	
	2:30pm	Dance Along Rozmaring Folk Dance Ensemble & Gyanta Banda	
	2:50pm	Zither music concert by Eszter Perl	
	3:10pm	Hungarian Rock Ballads by Frigyes Tompa	
	3:45pm	Palotás Dance Performance by Kodály Ensemble	
	4:20pm	Platon Karataev concert	_
	5:45pm	Lilla Polyák & the Select Crew concert	
////	6:50pm	Dance Along Kodály Ensemble & Csángó Unchained	
	7:10pm	Keresztes Ildikó concert	
	8pm	Bohemian Betyars concert	
	9:30pm	Don't Stop the Queen concert	

11pm Festival Closing Time